NM innendgrs 2004

| Y P

e Resultatliste

15-feb-04

KS

15-feb-04

4x200 m Stafett

IL Skjalg
Henrietter Thorvaldsen
Katrine Alfsnes
Christine Nesheim Bjorkvik
Elisabeth Slettum
ILiBUL
Inger Elizabeth Torre
Synnave Jayne Andersen
Vibekke Brun
Sigvor Melve
Trondheim Friidrett
Ellen Strom
Trine Sjaastad
Stine Tomb
Tina Stilson
Trondheim Friidrett
Mia Stilson
Tai Stilson Arstad
Anne Katrine Bones
Mari Bones
IF Hellas
Jessie Granlund
Karoline Nilsson
Tine Borge
Christine Lia
IF Hellas
Cecilie Aass
Annikken Kleiven
Tiril Bjerkaas
Karianne Fossen

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,40,99

1,41,22

1,41,63

1,45,27

1,45,93

1,57,10

Side 1 av 2



NM innendgrs 2004

| Y P

L

e Resultatliste

15-feb-04

MS

15-feb-04

12

10

13

4x200 m Stafett

IL GULAR
Eystein Lysholm
Kjetil Myrmel
Adne Svan Daehlin
Hans Christian Nettland van Nijkerk
Sandnes IL Friidrett
Steffen Lovas
Torleiv Holland
Ove Lindekleiv
Trond Lindanger
IL i BUL
Pal Jostad
Petter Gire Dohlie
Erlend Mangset Krog
Marius Frovig Schneider
Trondheim Friidrett
Paal Bakke
Terje Schjeldrup
Erlend Kolstg
Jens Otto Hammer
Moelven IL FIG
Mauritz Kashagen
Marius Kalseth
Marius Torgersen
Jim Rom Wilhelmson

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,32,73

1,32,74

1,33,14

1,33,73

1,41,57

Side 2 av 2



