KS

4x200 m Stafett

1	1	IL Skjalg Henrietter Thorvaldsen Katrine Alfsnes Christine Nesheim Bjørkvik Elisabeth Slettum	1,40,99
2	2	IL i BUL Inger Elizabeth Torre Synnøve Jayne Andersen Vibekke Brun Sigvor Melve	1,41,22
3	3	Trondheim Friidrett Ellen Strøm Trine Sjaastad Stine Tomb Tina Stilson	1,41,63
4	4	Trondheim Friidrett Mia Stilson Tai Stilson Arstad Anne Katrine Bones Mari Bones	1,45,27
5	5	IF Hellas Jessie Granlund Karoline Nilsson Tine Borge Christine Lia	1,45,93
6	6	IF Hellas Cecilie Aass Annikken Kleiven Tiril Bjerkaas Karianne Fossen	1,57,10

MS

4x200 m Stafett

1	8	IL GULAR Eystein Lysholm	1,32,73
		Kjetil Myrmel	
		Ådne Svan Dæhlin	
		Hans Christian Nettland van Nijkerk	
2	12	Sandnes IL Friidrett	1,32,74
		Steffen Løvås	
		Torleiv Hølland	
		Ove Lindekleiv	
	_	Trond Lindanger	4.00.44
3	7	IL i BUL Pål Jostad	1,33,14
		Patter Gire Døhlie	
		Erlend Mangset Krog	
		Marius Frøvig Schneider	
4	10	Trondheim Friidrett	1,33,73
		Paal Bakke	
		Terje Schjeldrup	
		Erlend Kolstø	
		Jens Otto Hammer	
5	13	Moelven IL FIG	1,41,57
		Mauritz Kåshagen	
		Marius Kalseth	
		Marius Torgersen Jim Rom Wilhelmson	
		AILL MOLL AAILLEILLIZOLI	